
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

44 

88 

4 

23 

Name 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Kevin ALLIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo S40 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Entrant 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

Tikkri Motorsport 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:13.768 

3:14.663 

3:28.319 

2:28.938 

Diff 

0.895 

14.551 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.509 

50.446 

49.367 

46.937 

3rd Last Tm 

43.865 

45.980 

48.748 

46.937 

2nd Last Tm 

46.551 

45.645 

53.462 

45.642 

Last Tm 

46.764 

44.484 

49.201 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

9.079 

8.108 

7.541 

7.222 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:20 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:26:16 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

30 

15 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:09.132 

3:10.143 

0.000 

Diff 

1.011 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.243 

45.766 

3rd Last Tm 

44.478 

47.876 

2nd Last Tm 

47.792 

44.201 

Last Tm 

44.465 

44.879 

Start Speed 

7.154 

7.421 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:27 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:38:24 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 12:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

30 

15 

44 

88 

4 

23 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Kevin ALLIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:09.132 

3:10.143 

3:13.768 

3:14.663 

3:28.319 

2:28.938 

Diff 

1.011 

4.636 

5.531 

19.187 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:13.768] 

4  [3:14.663] 

4  [3:28.319] 

3  [2:28.938] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:09.132] 

4  [3:10.143] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:35 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

30 

15 

44 

88 

4 

23 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Kevin ALLIK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

Tikkri Motorsport 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Volvo S40 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.132 

3:10.143 

3:13.768 

3:14.663 

3:28.319 

2:28.938 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

0 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:40 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

44 

30 

15 

88 

Name 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Nat/State 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Volvo S40 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Entrant 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.071 

3:05.146 

3:06.306 

13.738 

Diff 

1.075 

2.235 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.102 

44.698 

48.840 

3rd Last Tm 

47.770 

43.727 

42.366 

2nd Last Tm 

42.763 

42.576 

45.191 

Last Tm 

41.508 

47.179 

42.700 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

6.928 

6.966 

7.209 

13.738 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:45 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:12:46 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

23 

11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:05.914 

3:11.795 

0.000 

Diff 

5.881 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

43.853 

45.631 

3rd Last Tm 

43.498 

44.301 

2nd Last Tm 

42.715 

48.923 

Last Tm 

48.195 

44.942 

Start Speed 

7.653 

7.998 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:49 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:16:33 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

44 

30 

4 

15 

23 

88 

11 

Name 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Maiko TAMM 

Tõnu PEEK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:04.071 

3:05.146 

3:05.914 

3:06.306 

3:11.795 

13.738 

Diff 

1.075 

1.843 

2.235 

7.724 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:04.071] 

4  [3:05.146] 

- 

4  [3:06.306] 

- 

0  [13.738] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:05.914] 

- 

4  [3:11.795] 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:49:58 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

30 

44 

15 

4 

88 

23 

11 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

Lepp Motors 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Volvo S40 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.132 

3:13.768 

3:10.143 

3:28.319 

3:14.663 

2:28.938 

M1.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:05.146 

3:04.071 

3:06.306 

3:05.914 

13.738 

3:11.795 

M2.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

38 

39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

92 

85 

81 

78 

77 

0 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:50:03 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

15 

88 

23 

11 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:06.878 

3:09.117 

1:45.375 

0.000 

Diff 

2.239 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

45.078 

46.234 

52.918 

3rd Last Tm 

43.558 

47.881 

2nd Last Tm 

43.132 

43.560 

52.918 

Last Tm 

47.755 

43.344 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

7.355 

8.098 

7.071 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:50:08 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:02:58 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

44 

30 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Maiko TAMM 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Volvo S40 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

Tamm Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:08.572 

3:09.230 

3:43.886 

Diff 

0.658 

35.314 

4th Last Tm 

49.154 

44.491 

49.696 

3rd Last Tm 

44.520 

43.169 

46.257 

2nd Last Tm 

43.857 

47.683 

44.809 

Last Tm 

43.795 

46.785 

44.031 

Start Speed 

7.246 

7.102 

39.093 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:50:12 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:10:38 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 16:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

15 

4 

88 

44 

30 

23 

11 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Maiko TAMM 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:06.878 

3:08.572 

3:09.117 

3:09.230 

3:43.886 

1:45.375 

Diff 

1.694 

2.239 

2.352 

37.008 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:06.878] 

- 

4  [3:09.117] 

- 

- 

2  [1:45.375] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:08.572] 

- 

4  [3:09.230] 

4  [3:43.886] 

- 

- 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:50:17 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

15 

30 

44 

4 

88 

23 

11 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Maiko TAMM 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Tõnu PEEK 

Kevin ALLIK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Arvo KASK 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Tamm Racing 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Volvo S40 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.143 

3:09.132 

3:13.768 

3:28.319 

3:14.663 

2:28.938 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

39 

40 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:06.306 

3:05.146 

3:04.071 

3:05.914 

13.738 

3:11.795 

M2.  

40 

45 

50 

42 

38 

39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:06.878 

3:43.886 

3:09.230 

3:08.572 

3:09.117 

1:45.375 

M3.  

50 

39 

40 

45 

42 

38 

DNS 

Total points 

135 

134 

132 

126 

120 

115 

0 

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:50:22 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

30 

88 

15 

4 

44 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Kevin ALLIK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Anssi HYTTINEN 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Volvo S40 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

JP Racing 

Mekonomen Rallicross 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

4:37.068 

4:40.167 

4:42.294 

4:43.588 

1:11.924 

Diff 

3.099 

5.226 

6.520 

5 Laps 

4th Last Tm 

43.662 

43.720 

48.594 

45.469 

3rd Last Tm 

43.764 

44.239 

43.806 

44.482 

2nd Last Tm 

48.169 

45.028 

45.559 

45.585 

Last Tm 

44.613 

44.578 

46.973 

48.909 

1:02.564 

Start Speed 

7.066 

7.968 

7.338 

7.769 

9.360 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

1 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/10/2022 18:50:28 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV VI etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:09:54 

Porsche Ring rallikrossirada 1.000 km 

01/10/2022 19:00 


